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Marisa Prieto P3A marisa.prieto@escolalestel.cat 

Alba Ballesté  P3 B alba.balleste@escolalestel.cat 

Mercè Carles P-4 merce.carles@escolalestel.cat 

Irene Artièda  P-5 irene.artieda@escolalestel.cat 

Diana Gomez  1r diana.gomez@escolalestel.cat 

Javi Gozalo 2n javi.gozalo@escolalestel.cat 

Júlia Rodriguez 3r julia.rodriguez@escolalestel.cat 

Marta Such  3r marta.such@escolalestel.caT 

Pilar Comas  4t pilar.comas@escolalestel.cat 

Blanca Martín 5è blanca.martin@escolalestel.cat 

David Carrera  6è david.carrera@escolalestel.cat 
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